
ID Task
Mode

Nazwa zadania Duration Start Finish

1 LAAP Task - 2B.2/1 - Biała Lądecka Facility (Stronie Śląskie,
Lądek-Zdrój)

833 days Thu 08.10.20 Mon 18.12.23

2 Identification of properties necessary for project execution 124 days Mon 04.01.21 Thu 24.06.21

3 Socio-economic studies 37 days Thu 01.07.21 Fri 20.08.21

4 Development of socio-economic study 12 days Mon 23.08.21 Tue 07.09.21

5 LAAP preparation 309 days Thu 08.10.20 Tue 14.12.21

6 Hand-over to Client 1 day Thu 23.12.21 Thu 23.12.21

7 Client / PCU analyses and updates 112 days Thu 23.12.21 Fri 27.05.22

8 Obtaining the World Bank's to make LAAP public 11 days Wed 29.06.22 Wed 13.07.22

9 Making LAAP public and social consultations 285 days Wed 27.07.22 Tue 29.08.23

10 Upublicznienie PPN 18 days Wed 27.07.22 Fri 19.08.22

11 Making LAAP public 4 days Tue 16.08.22 Fri 19.08.22

12 Preparation of LAAP considering conclusions of the public
consultation

7 days Fri 19.08.22 Mon 29.08.22

13 Obtaining 'NO' from the World Bank for LAAP 84 days Mon 19.09.22 Thu 12.01.23

14 Obtaining IPI (from application to decision) 160 days Mon 22.08.22 Fri 31.03.23

15 IPI - Lądek Zdrój 162,38 edays Mon 22.08.22 Tue 31.01.23

16 IPI - Stronie - Śląskie 130,38 edays Mon 21.11.22 Fri 31.03.23

17 Handing over properties (based on IPI) 131 days Mon 19.06.23

18 Providing the Programme by the Contractor (8.3) 28 edays Wed 03.05.23 Wed 31.05.23

19 Preparing the expert opinions for the Real properties and
Settlements on effecting the advance payment for the
compensation

60 days Sat 17.12.22 Thu 09.03.23

20 Lądek Zdrój 28 edays Tue 17.01.23 Tue 14.02.23

21 Stronie - Śląskie 28 edays Fri 17.03.23 Fri 14.04.23

22 Proposal and approvals with the PAP regarding the advance
payment amount for the compensations

84 edays Sat 14.01.23 Sat 08.04.23

23 Lądek Zdrój 30 edays Tue 14.02.23 Thu 16.03.23

24 Stronie - Śląskie 30 edays Fri 14.04.23 Sun 14.05.23

25 Effecting the advance payment for compensations 61 days Mon 13.02.23 Mon 08.05.23

26 Lądek Zdrój 30 edays Thu 16.03.23 Sat 15.04.23

27 Stronie - Śląskie 30 edays Sun 14.05.23 Tue 13.06.23

28 Forwarding the case related to determining the compensation
amount: to be settled by the Provincial Governor

57 days Fri 31.03.23 Mon 19.06.23

29 Lądek Zdrój 14 edays Mon 01.05.23 Mon 15.05.23

30 Stronie - Śląskie 14 edays Thu 29.06.23 Thu 13.07.23

31 Handing over properties (based on IPIP and clause No. 8.3) 14 days Wed 31.05.23 Mon 19.06.23
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